

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28488/2008

NAVIN KUMAR JHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LT.GOVERNOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14852-14854 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27978 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29248 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

SK